
 

     CARRICK ACADEMY EXTENDED ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2021 

Date Period P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 

 

Monday 19th April        

Tuesday 20th April        

Wednesday 21st April        

Thursday 22nd April    N5 French (5D) Writing 
 
H French (5D) Writing 

 N5 German (5B) Writing 
 
H German (5B) Writing 

 

Friday 23rd April        

 

Monday 26th April N5 Admin (5F) 
Assignment 

N5 Admin (5E) 
Assignment 

N5 Admin (5E) 
Assignment 

    

Tuesday 27th April N5 Admin (5F) 
Assignment 

N5 Geography (5C) QP N5 Admin (5E) 
Assignment 

    

Wednesday 28th April N5 Admin (5E) 
Assignment 

 N5 Admin (5F) 
Assignment 

N5 Admin (5F) 
Assignment 
 
N5 Geography (5F) QP 
 

   

Thursday 29th April     H Geography (5B) QP H Geography (5B) QP  

Friday 30th April N5 Admin (5F) 
Assignment 

    N5 Admin (5E) 
Assignment 

 

 

Monday 10th May  N5 Maths (5E) Paper 1 N5 Maths (5E) Paper 1   H Modern Studies (5A) 
QP 

 

Tuesday 11th May      H Geography (5B) QP H Geography (5B) QP 

Wednesday 12th May N5 History (5E) QP  N5 Geography (5F) QP 
 

N5 Geography (5F) QP H Art (5A) Design H Art (5A) Design  

Thursday 13th May   N5 French (5D) Reading 
 
H French (5D) Reading 

N5 French (5D) Reading 
 
H French (5D) Reading 

N5 Maths (5B) Paper 1 
 
N5 German (5B) Reading 
 
H German (5B) Reading 

N5 Maths (5B) Paper 1 
 
N5 German (5B) Reading 
 
H German (5B) Reading 

 

Friday 14th May  N5 Maths (5C) Paper 1 
 
N5 Geography (5C) QP 
 
 

 

N5 Maths (5C) Paper 1 
 
N5 Geography (5C) QP 
 

 

    



 

     CARRICK ACADEMY EXTENDED ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2021 

 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 

Monday 17th May  H Admin (5E) Assignment 
 
H Maths (5E) Paper 1 
 
N5 Maths (5E) Paper 2 
 
N5 Biology (5E) QP 
 
H RMPS (5E) QP 

H Admin 5E Assignment 
 
H Maths (5E) Paper 1 
 
N5 Maths (5E) Paper 2 
 
N5 Biology (5E) QP 
 
H RMPS (5E) QP 

  N5 Art (5A) Design N5 Art (5A) Design 

Tuesday 18th May   H Admin 5E Assignment 
 
N5 History (5E) QP 

  N5 Biology (5B) QP 
 
H Geography (5B) QP 

N5 Biology (5B) QP 
 
H Geography (5B) QP 

Wednesday 19th May H RMPS (5E) QP  H Accounting (5F) QP 
 
AH Music (5F) Listening 
 
N5 Biology (5F) QP 
 
N5 Geography (5F) QP 

H Accounting (5F) QP 
 
AH Music (5F)  Listening 
 
N5 Biology (5F) QP 
 
N5 Geography (5F) QP 

H PE (5A) QP 

 
H PE (5A) QP 

 
 

Thursday 20th  May   N5 French (5D) Listening H French (5D) Listening N5 Maths (5B) Paper 2 
 
N5 German (5B) Listening 
 
H Biology (5B) QP 

N5 Maths (5B) Paper 2 
 
H German (5B) Listening 
 
H Biology (5B) QP 

 

Friday 21st   May  H Maths (5C) Paper 1 
 
N5 Maths (5C) Paper 2 
 
H History (5C) Paper 1 
 
N5 Modern Studies (5C) 
QP 
 
N5 Geography (5C) QP 
 
H PE (5C) QP 

 
 
 
 
 

H Maths (5C) Paper 1 
 
N5 Maths (5C) Paper 2 
 
H History (5C) Paper 1 
 
N5 Modern Studies (5C) 
QP 
 
N5 Geography (5C) QP 
 
H PE (5C) QP 
 
N5 RMPS (5C) QP 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    



 

     CARRICK ACADEMY EXTENDED ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2021 

 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 

Monday 24th May  H Maths (5E) Paper 2 
 
N5 Maths (5E) Paper 2 
 
N5 Biology (5E) QP 
 
H Biology (5E) QP 
 
N5 Graphics (5E) QP 

H Maths (5E) Paper 2 
 
N5 Maths (5E) Paper 2 
 
N5 Biology (5E) QP 
 
H Biology (5E) QP 
 
N5 Graphics (5E) QP 

 H English (5D) QP 
 
N5 English (5D) QP 

H English (5A) QP 
 
N5 English (5A) QP 
 
AH English (5A) QP 
 
N5 Art (5A) Expressive 
 
AH Maths (5A) QP 

H English (5A) QP 
 
N5 English (5A) QP 
 
AH English (5A) QP 
 
N5 Art (5A) Expressive 
 
AH Maths (5A) QP 
 

Tuesday 25th May H English (5F) QP 
 
H Graphics (5F) QP 

  H Music (5D) Listening 
 
H English (5D) QP 
 
N5 English (5D) QP 
 
N5 Art (5D) Design 

H Music (5D)  Listening 
 
H English (5D) QP 
 
N5 English (5D) QP 
 
N5 Art (5D) Design 

N5 Biology (5B) QP N5 Biology (5B) QP 

Wednesday 26th May   H Music (5F) Listening 
 
N5 Biology (5F) QP 
 
N5 Graphics (5F) QP 
 
H Graphics (5F) QP 
 
H English (5F) QP 

H Music (5F) Listening 
 
N5 Biology (5F) QP 
 
N5 Graphics (5F) QP 
 
H Graphics (5F) QP 
 
H English (5F) QP 

H English (5A) QP 
 
N5 English (5A) QP 
 
AH English (5A) 
 
H PE (5A) QP 
 
AH Maths (5A) QP 

H English (5A) QP 
 
N5 English (5A) QP 
 
AH English (5A) 
 
H PE (5A) QP 
 
AH Maths (5A) QP 

 

Thursday 27th May  H English (5A) QP 
 
N5 English (5A) QP 

N5 (5D) Music Listening  
 
H English (5D) QP 
 
N5 English (5D) QP 

N5 (5D) Music Listening 
 
H English (5D) QP 
 
N5 English (5D) QP 

N5 Maths (5B) Paper 2 
 
H Biology (5B) QP 

N5 Maths (5B) Paper 2  

Friday 28th May H English (5F) QP H Maths (5C) Paper 2 
 
N5 Maths (5C) Paper 2 
 
H Chemistry (5C) QP 
 
H History (5C) Paper 2 
 
H PE (5C) QP 

H Maths (5C) Paper 2 
 
N5 Maths (5C) Paper 2 
 
H Chemistry (5C) QP 
 
H History (5C) Paper 2 
 
H PE (5C) QP 
 
N5 RMPS (5C) QP 
 
N5 Modern Stud (5C) QP 

    



 

     CARRICK ACADEMY EXTENDED ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2021 

 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 

Monday 31st May Holiday 

Tuesday 1st June    N5 Chemistry (5D) QP 
 
H Physics (5D) 
 
N5 Art (5D) Expressive 

N5 Chemistry (5D) QP 
 
H Physics (5D) 
 
N5 Art (5D) Expressive 

N5 Bus (5B) Case Study 
 
H Bus (5B) Case Study 

N5 Bus (5B) Case Study 
 
H Bus (5B) Case Study 

Wednesday 2nd June H Biology (5E) QP  H Accounting (5F) QP 
 
N5 Admin QP (5F) 
 
N5 Physics QP (5F) 

H Accounting (5F) QP 
 
N5 Admin QP (5F) 
 
N5 Physics QP (5F) 
 

H Modern Studies (5A) 
QP 
 
AH Maths (5A) QP 

H Modern Studies (5A) 
QP 
 
AH Maths (5A) QP 

 

Thursday 3rd June    N5 Chemistry (5D) QP 
 
H Physics (5D) 

N5 Chemistry (5D) QP 
 
H Physics (5D) 

N5 Bus (5B) Section 2 
 
H Bus (5B) Section 2 
 
H Biology (5B) QP 

N5 Bus (5B) Section 2 
 
H Bus (5B) Section 2 
 
H Biology (5B) QP 

 

Friday 4th June  H Chemistry (5C) QP 
 
 

H Chemistry (5C) QP 
 
N5 RMPS (5C) QP 
 
N5 Modern Studies (5C) 
QP 

    

 

Monday 7th June  N5 Admin QP (5E) 
 
H Admin QP (5E) 
 
H Biology (5E) QP 
 
H RMPS (5E) QP 
 
N5 History (5E) QP 

N5 Admin QP (5E) 
 
H Admin QP (5E) 
 
H Biology (5E) QP 
 
H RMPS (5E) QP 
 
N5 History (5E) QP 

 H Physics (5D) N5 Woodwork (5A) QP N5 Woodwork (5A) QP 

Tuesday 8th June  H Chemistry (5C) QP  N5 Metalwork (5D) QP N5 Metalwork (5D) QP   

Wednesday 9th June   N5 Physics QP (5F) N5 Physics QP (5F) H Modern Studies (5A) 
QP 

H Modern Studies (5A) 
QP 

 

Thursday 10th June        

Friday 11th June In-Service Day 

 


